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Allergen Information Menusjanuary atemoon ea savry Date Updated

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient  *M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

Food or rgecgr g 5 2 % 0§ § § & B 3858% § g B |2
Drink Item B2g 8388 5 2 = g 3 2 553 g &
L owm o5 2° = o = fn % “E5 0 e
28" a 2 H¥ =
B = z in
coranation chicken slider wheat NAW ME AmH WH iAW MH MH NAW  Activ NAW NIAW  NAW
smoked salmon arancini Blay NAW NAW ME MNAW  MAW  Act NAW NAY NAY NA W NAW  Act N
cucumber and mint finger At wheal/rye/barley AmE HAW mE MAW  May MAWF  Acti May NAW  May E all nuts NAW NAW NAW
egg and cress malted finger Acti whaet/rye/barley A»E NAW ME MiA i MAWF  Act May NAY  May E all nuts NAY NAW NAW
A - NAYF NAW NAW HAYWF  MNAYF NAW NAW NAW HNAW NA W HAY  NAW  NAW
< N NAW NAW NAY NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW
£
il
S L HAWF HNAW  NAWF NAYF  MNAYF  NAWF HIAWF NAWF BNAW NA W HAWF NAW NAW
o
-
i
| Y
tﬂ AW N/A™F NAWF NAW NA™WF NAW  NAW NIA™WF NAWF NAW NA W N/A™ NAW MNAW

©5hield Safety. For further details please coll 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




Allergen Information Menu:january svening mai Dote Updated: 31/ 12/ 2

This table contains the food and drink tems we sell that contain allergens; plense select Active or May toindicate the allergenis) present.

Allergens: ‘A" - Active Ingredient M - May Contaoin (from lobel of ingredient)

Food or ?f;nu E—EE 2 o L § & & % i 5 EE_QELDE E 5 2
Drink Item fgo BZ0 : 3 2 = B = 2 S ECs & 5
wps 2" o 2 o W DiEaS T #
g o - =] v =] g &
BER = B i
duck ik W Wiy ik FHVE A May MHE M hlay Wy May Na NAYW pNAW
chonwder MNiA HAW MNAW AEDE NAW  NAW MHE HAW MNAY HAW NA W NiA™F  Acl At
wrh l:lﬂ:,r HH}E NAW NAW AI:HE At Nia M:ﬂE NAYWF NAW NAW NA W NiAYF  NAW NAW
root vegtable cassoulet Hi].‘E HAW s ANE HiA™ Mia W M:‘HE NIAW NAYW NAW NA W HiIA™ WA NAW
steak Hi}'E WA  NAW .A!"E Al Mia W M:‘I]E HAY NAW NAW NA W iAW WA NAW
o mankfish Act wheat My s May May Azt Mlay MFy Mgy At MiA
¥
Ui}
o
.E-]. fish and chips AL wheat WA NAW MiAW  Aci A NAW NAW Na W NiAF Azl MNiA W
LA
Lo
'-':} cod fish and ﬂ'l||ﬂ =] wheat KA NAYW  AQ] MiAWr N Ach NAYW NAW NA W NiaYF Al NiAF

@5hield Safety. For further details please coll 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthorized reproduction of this form iz stnctly forbidden




Allergen Information Menu: evering sarers Date Updated: 31 / 12 / 25

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contoin allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

Food or Fia 9@@ _L?? E R = § g = E!? E EE%’%EE '.:r“ E %
Drink Item fec Bg8 “ 5 L - 2 g 3 2 g2=% & 3
9,8 " 3@ 7 a ® & wi@ 2 g 5 o
BE T & . g8 @i g
L= B £
soup i wheat NAYW NAW A MHAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAY NA W MAW  MNAW  NAW
scallops AW NAW NAW .ldhE HAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W WA MNAW  Ach
l—
honey glazed ham i wheat NAW NAW MJE AW ] ME NAW HNAW NAW i walnuis MNAW  NAW  NAW
salmon arancini wheat NAYW  NAW AdnE NAY NAW ME NAY NAW NAY NA W s A
l— —
bestroot AW NAW NAW M»E NAW NAW Auu»E NAW HNAW NAW NA W WA MNAW  NAW
5 beef blade wheat NAW AW Aem[ i i ME MNAW NAW NAW NA W MNAW  NAW A
m
=
Lt
o AW NAW NAY NAY NAW NAY NAW NAW NAW NAY NA W MAW NAW NAW
L
=
L1
L
::q AW NAYW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAWY NA W WA NAW  NAW

@5Shield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




Allergen Information Menu: _jsmuary sanduhich menu Dote Updated: 25 / 11/ 25

This table contams the food and drnk items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the ollergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

HTED ODON L A m ] L o HEDTID OZ ) s
ol e fgec3? £ s E : & § F B F 0 gOgEeE g £ &
Drink Item 382858 B o B = | g e e 2ok 2 e
W g S i =4 f; & % T ]
o =1 - 18
23 4 s © :
e — (1
coronaton chicken N:VH NiAw  NAwW NAW MHH DE NAW NAW NA W NAw NAw NAw
smoked salmon AnH Naw  HNAw i NAaw  NAWw i HAW Naw NA w» Naw i w
ham ME AQH Nisw  NAWw  NAw 1 At n::E NAW  NAW NA W AW NAw  NAaw
g Mayo n»E AmH NAW HNAW NAW At nE MAW NAW NA W MNAW NAW NAW
cheese ME Aﬁ:El Ni&w  NiAW L AQE NAW  NAW  NA W NAW  NAW NAW
5 fish finger i r NiAwr NAWw NAw ! Aot j MAW MNAw NA W Maw i Hisw
i
"
o
= HAw WAW HNAW HNAW NAW KAW NAW HNAW NAW NAW NA W NAw NAw Haw
L
=
LA
LL
LA HAw NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW

5

©Shield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.ulk. Unouthorsed reproduction of this form is strctly forbidden.




Allergen Information Menu:  amuay st knch man starar Dot Updated: 25/ 1/ 25

This toble contains the food ond drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergenis) present.

Allergens: "W - Active Ingredient ‘MU' - May Contain {from label of ingrediant)

Food or 58 ?EE %1 £ B = éﬂ E = m 3 28580 2 o i 5
; m =+ = 1] = 3=l L] =3 =
Drink Item dg8ga 3 2 Es g = 2 e W g =
L E i = L o w2 E il 0
3] =] S ] - S = 2 wn
2 3 g -
o = = Ll
SOUp -::E HAW  NAW »«:E MAEW HAW NAW NAW  NAW NAW WA W HAW  NAW  NAw
salmon arancini ln-_.E HAW NAWw MBE HAW  NAw MH N:-E AW NAW MA W Hisw A hiid -
honey glazed ham -:rE it a NAW  NAW mE MAW  Ag] MHH n:r-E AW NAW WA W MAW  NAW  NAW
beetroot carpaco AW HAW NAW mE MAW  NAW mH N’E AW  NAW  NA W HIAW  NAW  NAW
scallops NAw HAW NAW NAW AW NAW NAW NAW NAW KA W MiAw  HAiw
Haw HAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HAW NAW NAW NAW NA W HIAW AW  NAw
WA HAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HAW NAW NAW NAW NL W HNAW  NAW NAW
Haw HAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW HAW NAW NAW NA W PIAW  MAW AW

@5hield Safety. For further details please coll 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.couwk. Unouthorized reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden




Allergen Information Men:januarysetuneh mains Date Updared: 25 / 11 / 25

This takle contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; pleose select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: 'A’ - Active Ingredient "M - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

= m ] LA [y i m LA LA == e =l - ] ™ .
Food or F30 2068 g & B &2 &8 5 | B £ sEggn 2 g Z
A . r T %] (=] = [ [T —_
Drink ltem £2g 8582 7 e 2 = g E 2 EE:% g &
wwl T3 E e i @ 1w g s B A
8”& 2 P :
=
= — "
park HiAw NAW  NAW  Ac At MiAw nnE NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAw WAWw
root veglable cassoulet MNAW NAWF  NAW  Ach NAYW NAW m-E NAW NAY NA W NAW NAW NAW
fish and chips At NAW NAW NAW NAW M»H M‘E ; NAW NAW NA W AW Ack HiAw
steak May| NAW  NAW  Ac Act NIAW  NAW j NAW NAW HNA W NAW NAW HNAW
NiAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW NAW NAW NA W HAW NAW HNAW
AW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAY NAW NAY NAY NAY NA W NAW NAW NAW
Nisw NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW
NAw NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAw NAW

B5hield Safety. For further details plecse call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthoriced reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




Allergen Information Menu januarysices Dote Updated: 31 /12 / 25

This takle contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient "M - May Contain {from label of ingredient)

= [T T B | LA - i m LA LA = L gt il |- ™ ]
Food or E%@ Eg e 2 = B % ol = ? ] g EEEEDE, 2 i z
£ . £ ks L L —
Drink ltem §8g88¢ £ A a2 = | E § 2 re=tk g &
gia B 38 ] 32 e @ e 2 s R &
= B g 77 2
=3 — Lo
vegtables NiAw NAW NAW NAW Act NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAw
new pots NAWw NAW NAW NAW  Act NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNA W NAW NAW NAW
onian rings Acti NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW
dirty mash Acti NAW NAW Ac Act NAW AW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW
ehips May NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW NAW NAW HNA W NAW NAW NAW
bernaise At NA NAW NAW Ad .ﬁ.uiH AnE NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW
peppercomn sauce Nisw NAW  NAW  Acs Acti NAW A NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW
AW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW

©5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




-
Allergen Information Menu: _ sundeylunch mans Date Updated: 31 / 12/ 25
This table contains the food cnd drink items we sell thot contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen{s) present.
Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
= I o I O 0 m L1 LA o = o Tm ™ m
Food or 336 286 2| g (E e e R e e 3e886 £ = |
. — e L =
Drink Item Fag88a d 5 3 = & g 2 gk’ © i =
W g 2@ m o L] i (I T g 0
8o - = L 8 o In o
AR w 4 7 3
i = = @
fish and chipa A:,H wheat NAW HAW A{:ﬁE NAWw AmH AmE AW HNAY NA W HiA  Acti HNAw
root vegtable cassoulet iAW NAW NAW AwE NAW  NAW A HAW NAW NAW NA W NAW  NAW  NAW
roast beef A:vH wheat NAW NAW AnﬁE NAW NAW  Act NAW NAW NAW NAa W NAW  NAW NAW
nut roast NIA NAW NAW A:HE NAW  NAW NA™  NAW NAW MIIWH pecansichestnuts/ws NAW NAW  HNAW
hiA W HAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW NA W NAW  NAW  NAW
= WA W NAW NAW HNAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW NAW NA W AW NAW NAW
=
i
(0]
b,
% iAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAY NAYW NAW
L
=
=
LA
LL
L1 iAW NAW HAW HNAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW N& W NAW  NAW  HNAw

L

©5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsofety.co.uk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen Information Menu:  sunday lunch starters Date Updated: 31/ 12/ 25

This takle contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens, please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s} present.

Allergens: ‘A - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from lakel of ingredient)

= m 0 mn L - g m L Lt = O m = mm
Food or T30 280 g & B =2 & £ £ & 2 TE5E6 E g e
5 =] — = i (=] wn =
Drink tem bgom g - 3 =2 = g 3 £ g 2258 ¥ 8 &
T~ 2" ] a I Ly w 2 E p I
g u - 3 = g g In 0 '
m 2 L= T i 5
Ci—— —— 1
seup At whiesat HAW  NAW -'INVE A NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW N& W NiAW  NAW  NAW
haney glazed ham Acd whest HAW NAW MUE MIA Ach Act HAW HNAW walnuts NIA™  HAW  NAW
salron arancini Acs wheat AW  NAW AnE HAW  NAW  Act HAW NAW NAW NA W Wisw At IS
beetroat Mis v HAW  NaW AwE iAW NRW A NAW NAW NAW NA&A W NiAW  NAW  NAW
scallops Wi, HAW  NaW Ach Bl NAW NAT NAW MNAY NAWT ML W NiAW  NAW an)
L ML AW NAW NAW HAW NAW NAY NAW NAW NAW N& W WA AW AW
%
¥
[1.2]
-
= Mis NAW NAY NAW HNAY NAW NAY NAY NAY HNAW NA W NIAW AW  NAW
LM
L -
=
LA
L1
t:l'l Mk HNAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NIAW  HAW  NAW

©D5hield Safety. For further detaoils please coll 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthorized reproductson of this form is strictly forbidden




Allergen InfDrmatiﬂn Menu: AFTERNOON TEA DESSERTS Dote Updated: 01/ 01/ 28

This takle contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; pleose select Active or May toindicote the allergenis) present.

Allergens: ‘A - Active Ingredient M - May Contain (from lokel of ingredient)

Food or e E—ﬁ 2 5 P E g 2= i i Fogfa £ g & 5
Drink Item Fog BZ8 = = 2 = g 5 2 R e=5 " g 3
weB8 " 27 B S g B i r
2R B g2 B g
E- - '\-rE- (L)
SCOME AL WHEAT qu NAW  NAW AamE mE NAYF NAW NAW NAW My H ALl NUTS NAYF MNAW NAW
JAM & CLOTTED CREAM Mig W uq-E WA May .w:uE Mi}'E May Magy Mhay u:;E Atay H HIA HAW  NAW
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Act WHEAT vE MNAW  NAW mE mE NAW  NAW  May HQE vaﬂ almdiwalime tree NiAW NAW  NAW
PAMNMNA COTTA i - HJ[E M3 Ma MayE Mi‘.‘E May May unE My H tree nuts WA NAW  MAW
LEMOMN MERINGUE A whest naE ML May mE mE May M May myE My H ALL TREE NUTS HIAW  NAW NAW
; MACAROOM Ma M3 May Azl At May M Maj &l tree nuts May May May
¥
rrl
o
L]
'S LTS NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAY NAW NAW NAY N& W NIAW NAW NAW
LA
L
',1] LTS HAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NIAS NAW NAW

D5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorzed reproduction of this form iz stnctly forbidden




A"ergen Information Menu: WATEREDGE EVENING DESSERTS Date Updated: 01 / 01 [ 26

This takle contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) prasent.

Allergens: 'A" - Active Ingredient "M - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

o o o LA (] LA LA = g o (i
Food or F58 268 & e DREE RS Be PR e B FE8E6 2 s & 3
3 ~r P 1] 2] (Pl -
Drink ltem Gao EEG 3 5 3 I g S 2 EE:% & =
iy O 3 m E = o i =3 o i
T < 3 g g = o]
- E ° 2
VANILLA PANNA COTTA MNiAw [ AW Her HJVE Ma‘jE May| Mary May HiyEI A.ctiveE pecan/me ftree nuts NAW  NAW  NAW
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Acti WHEAT At NAW NAW Asi AmE NAW NAW NAW MH .umE walnuts/aimands NAW NAW NAW
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CONT NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW HNAW NAW MH May E ALL TREENUTS HAW NAW NAW
LEMOMN MERINGUE Acti WHEAT i NAY  May Bcti A[:'rE ay May MiyEI May E ALL TREE NUTS NAW NAW NAWY
ICE CREAMS! SORBETS hlay WHEAT NAW  MNAW  Acl Hl}'E NAW NAW NAW NAW May E ALL TREE NUTS NAW NAW  NAW
= CHEESES Acti WHEAT/RYE/OATS  May M At Act i A ; May May At ALLTREENUTS NAW NAW NAW
i
L
|
(=] CHEESES CONT......... Acti BARLEY NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW
Ly}
(7}
(1
- NiAw NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW HNAW NAW NAW NA W NAW NAW NAW

©5hield Safety. For further details plegse call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthorized reproduction of this form is strictly forkidden.
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Allergen Information - R i i Date Updated: 01 / 01/ 28
This toble contoms the focd and drink stems we sell that contan allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) presant.
Allergens: ‘A' - Active Ingredient 'M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
Food or 2L 282°¢ g e 2 z 2 L = 4 = gg oo 2 0 he z
: BB =23 g = = ) = =] o " & [ B S & & = %
Drink Item Feg 858 3 2 = B 3 £ ROE i St g &
w5 27 & CE L; G w2 & i A
- [
2g° 3 g :
L — - 1]
VAMILLA PANMA COTTA HIEE Iay NAw HI}IE H-I/E lhyE LQVE Ty Iay MIJ-H JEIWE pecanimcfree nuts  WAW  NAW  Naw
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ME WHEAT NiAw MlyE .ﬁﬂE AmE Ih/E ey May I'.'Ii]-H Mlary E TREE MUTS NAW NAWw NAw
LEMOMN MERINGUE ME WHEAT NiA - MiyE lmE AQE WVE My May M?_.-EI May E AlLL TREE HUTS NAw HNAW HNAW
ICE CREAMS & SORBETS ME WHEAT NAY  MNAW ADE IhyE NAW  NAW NAW NAWY May E ALL TREE NUTS HAW NAW  NAW
CHEESES WHEATIRYE/OAT  May May Al Au{ wE MH Iay HnH M»E ALL TREE NUTS AW HNAW HNAiw
CHEESES CONT ....... BARLEY Nawr HNAw Naw NAaw HNAWw NAWw HNAw NAw NAw HNA w AW  HAW HNAw
NAw NAaw NAw HNAWw NAY NAW NAW HNaAw NAWw NAW NA w NAw NAW NAw
NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NAW NA W NAW HNAW NAW

©5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit

shieldsafety.couk. Unauthonsed reproduction of this form 15 stnctly forbicdden,



